

Name of work : - Construction of Road from
Phenglas Panchayat Me Satnarayan Sah House
Via Sardar Tola To Phulendar Sah House Near

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. ^{NH 57 Tak.}
L = 0.644 KM

R.W.D. W.D. VIRPUR DIVISION

RAGHOPUR (SUPAUL) SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	

1st on A/C Bill-

Record Entry

Name of work:- Construction of

Road from Phengla Panchayat

Me Satmangyan Sah House via

Sardar Tola to Phulendab Sah

House New NH 53 Tak.

Block:- Raghupur Dist:- Sibsagar.

Total c/c Pavement length = 0.64 KM

Agency:- Dayanath Mishra.

Agreement No & Date:-

Date of measurement:-

Work done:-

(1) Providing & fixing of working

benchmark Pillar & reference

Pillar do do all comp Job.

BQty = 5 Nos

(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road

1 cond do do all comp Job.

2 x 3 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 315.00m²

2 x 12 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 1260.00m²

2 x 5 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 525.00m²

2 x 30M x 1.75M = 105.00m²

2 x 14M x 1.75M = 49.00m²

Total = 2254.00m²

or 2254.00m² = 0.23 Ha

10000

Continuation

5-4-21

A-i

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost:-					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Phenglaish Panchayat me Satnasayan Sah House Via Sardar Tola TO Phulendar Sah House Near Nt57 Tak.					
Block:- Raghopus, Dist:- Supaul.					
Total C.C Pavement length = 0.644 KM					
Agency:- Dayanath Mishra					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Start:-					
Date of Completion:-					
Date of Measurement:-					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark pillar & reference pillar - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (1)					
Item No 1- (1) Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 2701.28/each -- Rs 13506.00					
(2) Clearing & grubbing Road ----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (1) = 0.23 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha -- Rs 11918.00					
(3) E/W in excavation for ----					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (2) = 119.19 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ -- Rs 33264.73					
Rs 58688.73					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = 58688.73
(4) Providing pcc Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 13.38 m ³					
@ Rs 6002.16/m ³					Rs 110319.70
(5) Providing pcc Gr M20 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2)					
Item No: (3) Qty = 146.79 m ³					
@ Rs 6812.70/m ³					Rs 1000036.23
(6) Providing & Laying Rcc Pipe NP3					
for 1000mm dia H.P culvert -- do					
-- do -- all come job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 30.00 RM					
@ Rs 3612.16/RM					Rs 108364.80
(7) Painting Two coats in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 82.56 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ²					Rs 8371.58
(8) Excavation for Road Way in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 80.50 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 6083.38
(9) Construction of embankment					
with -- do -- do -- all comp soil					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3) = 80.50 m ³					
@ Rs 60.59/m ³					Rs 4877.49
Total =					Rs 1296741.91

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 1296741.91
(10) Construction of G.S.B. Grt					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (4)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 97.41 m ³					
@ Rs 3252.62/m ³					Rs 316837.71
(11) Providing & laying W.B.M. Grt-III					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (4)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 182.94 m ³					
@ Rs 3983.08/m ³					Rs 728664.65
(12) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					do
do do all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (5)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 60.36 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³					Rs 13436.73
(13) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with					do do all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (6)					
(a) Lead up to 100M = 22619 m ³					
@ Rs 220.93/m ³					Rs 49985.72
(b) Lead up to 100M = 904.76 m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³					Rs 167063.93
Total					Rs 2572730.65
Deduction As per Agreement					
11.11% below -					(-) 285830.37
Add G.S.T @ 12%					(+) 308727.67
" Labour Cess @ 1%					(+) 25727.30
Seigniorage fee @ 10%					(+) 15727.00
					Rs 2634082.00

M. K. S. R.
JE 4/6/21
Raghuvar

D.K.S.
JE 8/6/21

Continuation

U. B. 21

U. B. 21

U. B. 21

U. B. 21

U. B. 21